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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
1 3/11/2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLCBridgette Augustine JR   25.64 Y B P
2 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACSamantha Thorne JR   25.82 Y B P
3 12/19/2008 2009 Girls Carroll @ Plymouth WhitemarshACMollie Walsh JR   26.42 Y B F
4 2/9/2009 2009 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsBODChristie Ashman   27.06 Y B F
5 1/25/2009 2009 Prendie @ CarrollACJennifer Barkofski JR   27.56 Y B F
6 1/10/2009 2009 Lansdale @ HubertsLCVictoria Gawel SO   28.43 Y B F
7 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACKatie Guiliani FR   29.10 Y B P
8 1/25/2009 2009 Prendie @ CarrollACGabrielle Ciampoli JR   29.25 Y B F
9 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACKimberly Capaldi SO   29.34 Y B P

10 1/23/2009 2009 Lansdale  @ Lower MorelandLCJackie Pedersen JR   29.61 Y B F
11 1/10/2009 2009 Lansdale @ HubertsLCJennifer Matylewicz SR   29.70 Y B F
12 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACMarlee Hagan SR   30.25 Y B P
13 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCCaroline Rahmlow JR   30.56 Y B P
14 1/10/2009 2009 Little Flower @ CarrollACAmanda Salata SR   30.97 Y B F
15 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACNoelle Gaffney SO   31.14 Y B P
16 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACMary Byrne SO   31.47 Y B P
17 1/31/2009 2009 Girls Wood @ CarrollACJamie Krizovensky SO   31.53 Y B F
18 1/10/2009 2009 Little Flower @ Carroll - JVACRyan Yankowich SR   31.68 Y B F
19 12/10/2008 2009 Girls Carroll @ RyanACKimberly Lynch SO   31.96 Y B F
20 2/6/2009 2009 Girls Carroll @ NorristownACMaureen Briggs SR   32.33 Y B F

Girls   100 Free
1 12/11/2008 2009 Lansdale @ O'HaraLCJessica Gidzinski SO   57.37 Y B F
2 12/19/2008 2009 Girls Carroll @ Plymouth WhitemarshACMollie Walsh JR   58.40 Y B F
3 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACSamantha Thorne JR   58.65 Y B F
4 1/23/2009 2009 Lansdale  @ Lower MorelandLCBridgette Augustine JR   58.84 Y B F
5 1/10/2009 2009 Little Flower @ CarrollACJennifer Barkofski JR   59.69 Y B F
6 2/6/2009 2009 Lansdale @ WoodLCKatherine Murphy FR 1:00.34 Y B F
7 1/16/2009 2009 Lansdale @ Upper PerkiomenLCAllison Husk SR 1:02.61 Y B F
8 1/25/2009 2009 Prendie @ CarrollACJoanna D'Orazio JR 1:03.53 Y B F
9 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACKatie Guiliani FR 1:04.47 Y B P

10 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACKimberly Capaldi SO 1:04.73 Y B P
11 2/7/2009 2009 Girls O'Hara @ CarrollACGabrielle Ciampoli JR 1:06.32 Y B F
12 12/14/2008 2009 Girls Lansdale @ CarrollLCVictoria Gawel SO 1:06.34 Y B F
13 12/14/2008 2009 Girls Lansdale @ CarrollACErin Collington SR 1:06.59 Y B F
14 2/6/2009 2009 Lansdale @ WoodLCJulie Young FR 1:09.31 Y B F
15 2/6/2009 2009 Lansdale @ WoodLCCaroline Rahmlow JR 1:09.69 Y B F
16 1/30/2009 2009 Lansdale @ Little FlowerLCMaura Conley FR 1:11.06 Y B F

Girls   200 Free
1 12/11/2008 2009 Lansdale @ O'HaraLCJessica Gidzinski SO 2:05.00 Y B F
2 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACJennifer Barkofski JR 2:06.99 Y B F
3 2/7/2009 2009 Girls O'Hara @ CarrollACChelsea Wysong FR 2:08.56 Y B F
4 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCAllison Husk SR 2:11.78 Y B F
5 1/25/2009 2009 Prendie @ CarrollACMollie Walsh JR 2:12.00 Y B F
6 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACJoanna D'Orazio JR 2:13.61 Y B F
7 12/14/2008 2009 Girls Lansdale @ CarrollLCKatherine Murphy FR 2:19.57 Y B F
8 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCJulie Young FR 2:22.48 Y B P
9 1/23/2009 2009 Lansdale  @ Lower MorelandLCJennifer Matylewicz SR 2:22.94 Y B F

10 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACErin Collington SR 2:23.33 Y B P
11 2/6/2009 2009 Girls Carroll @ NorristownACSamantha Thorne JR 2:23.80 Y B F
12 1/4/2009 2009 Huberts @ CarrollACGabrielle Ciampoli JR 2:26.13 Y B F
13 1/31/2009 2009 Girls Wood @ CarrollACKatie Guiliani FR 2:27.28 Y B F
14 1/25/2009 2009 Prendie @ CarrollACKimberly Capaldi SO 2:28.72 Y B F

Girls   500 Free
1 3/11/2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLCJessica Gidzinski SO 5:23.79 Y B P
2 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACJennifer Barkofski JR 5:37.28 Y B F
3 2/7/2009 2009 Girls O'Hara @ CarrollACChelsea Wysong FR 5:52.13 Y B F
4 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCAllison Husk SR 5:58.37 Y B F
5 2/9/2009 2009 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsBODChristie Ashman 6:11.56 Y B F



Licensed To: Archbishop Wood High School Page 23/16/2009

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

6 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCJennifer Matylewicz SR 6:11.64 Y B P
7 1/10/2009 2009 Little Flower @ CarrollACJoanna D'Orazio JR 6:18.72 Y B F
8 1/4/2009 2009 Huberts @ CarrollACGabrielle Ciampoli JR 6:24.62 Y B F
9 1/10/2009 2009 Lansdale @ HubertsLCJulie Young FR 6:36.13 Y B F

Girls   100 Back
1 3/11/2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsACMollie Walsh JR 1:02.63 Y B P
2 2/6/2009 2009 Lansdale @ WoodLCKatherine Murphy FR 1:10.69 Y B F
3 1/25/2009 2009 Prendie @ CarrollACJennifer Barkofski JR 1:11.37 Y B F
4 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACErin Collington SR 1:15.87 Y B F
5 1/16/2009 2009 Lansdale @ Upper PerkiomenLCVictoria Gawel SO 1:17.14 Y B F
6 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCJulie Young FR 1:18.27 Y B P
7 12/19/2008 2009 Girls Carroll @ Plymouth WhitemarshACKatie Guiliani FR 1:18.43 Y B F

Girls   100 Breast
1 3/11/2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLCBridgette Augustine JR 1:08.14 Y B F
2 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACChelsea Wysong FR 1:12.32 Y B F
3 1/10/2009 2009 Lansdale @ HubertsLCJessica Gidzinski SO 1:14.45 Y B F
4 1/10/2009 2009 Little Flower @ CarrollACJennifer Barkofski JR 1:17.31 Y B F
5 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACJoanna D'Orazio JR 1:18.58 Y B F
6 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCMaura Conley FR 1:23.63 Y B P
7 2/7/2009 2009 Girls O'Hara @ CarrollACGabrielle Ciampoli JR 1:25.09 Y B F
8 1/23/2009 2009 Lansdale  @ Lower MorelandLCAllison Husk SR 1:27.54 Y B F
9 2/11/2009 2009 Lansdale @ Holy Ghost PrepLCJennifer Matylewicz SR 1:28.12 Y B F

Girls   100 Fly
1 3/11/2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsACMollie Walsh JR   59.80 Y B P
2 12/14/2008 2009 Girls Lansdale @ CarrollLCJessica Gidzinski SO 1:06.15 Y B F
3 1/31/2009 2009 Girls Wood @ CarrollACChelsea Wysong FR 1:09.03 Y B F
4 12/10/2008 2009 Girls Carroll @ RyanACJennifer Barkofski JR 1:10.44 Y B F
5 1/30/2009 2009 Lansdale @ Little FlowerLCBridgette Augustine JR 1:11.03 Y B F
6 1/23/2009 2009 Lansdale  @ Lower MorelandLCJennifer Matylewicz SR 1:11.87 Y B F
7 1/10/2009 2009 Little Flower @ CarrollACSamantha Thorne JR 1:17.00 Y B F
8 12/11/2008 2009 Lansdale @ O'HaraLCVictoria Gawel SO 1:17.53 Y B F

Girls   200 IM
1 3/11/2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLCJessica Gidzinski SO 2:14.54 Y B P
2 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsACChelsea Wysong FR 2:21.97 Y B F
3 12/10/2008 2009 Girls Carroll @ RyanACMollie Walsh JR 2:25.13 Y B F
4 12/19/2008 2009 Girls Carroll @ Plymouth WhitemarshACJennifer Barkofski JR 2:25.66 Y B F
5 1/4/2009 2009 Huberts @ CarrollACJoanna D'Orazio JR 2:38.71 Y B F
6 1/14/2009 2009 Lansdale @ PrendieLCAllison Husk SR 2:40.14 Y B F
7 1/16/2009 2009 Lansdale @ Upper PerkiomenLCJennifer Matylewicz SR 2:44.90 Y B F
8 2/20/2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCMaura Conley FR 2:45.21 Y B P
9 2/6/2009 2009 Girls Carroll @ NorristownACGabrielle Ciampoli JR 2:45.75 Y B F

10 1/25/2009 2009 Prendie @ CarrollACSamantha Thorne JR 2:48.32 Y B F
11 12/22/2008 2009 Lansdale @ AbingtonLCJulie Young FR 2:51.53 Y B F
12 12/9/2008 2009 Lansdale @ Upper MorelandLCVictoria Gawel SO 2:52.52 Y B F


